Bank Details

Benifeciery Account

Name

IFSC code
Account No.
GST No
Challan No.
Challan Date
Billing Details

.
.

APPROVAL DELIVERY CHALLAN

Singla Group

,New Delhi,Delhi-110031
PAN : AAJCS3628L

ICICO000106

: MISA/00051/25-26
1 24/12/2025

: Singla Apparels Private Limited

Phone No.
Mail ID
CIN No.

Eway Bill
Transporter Name
Vehicle No / LR No
Place of Supply

Shipping Details

¢ 9350350350
. info@lascoot.com
. U18101DL2005PTC140082

Party Name : ZADLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED(U.P)

& Address

: Ground Floor, C-184, Sector 63, Noida,,

Gautambuddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, 201301,
Noida (Gautam Buddha Nagar),Uttar Pradesh-
201301

GST

Consignee
& Address

GST

CGST

SGST

IGST

S.N| ItemCode

HSN
Code

Description

Qty

Rate Amount

Amount

Amount

Amount

1 [MWC 11790

2 |MWC 11355

3 | MWC_11355

4 |MWC 10772

5 |[MWC_11355

6 |[MWC_11355

7 | csB_1255

8 [MWC_11355

62031200

62031200

62031200

62031200

62031200

62031200

62031200

62031200

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

Waist Coat Tweed Formal
Wear Regular fit Stand
Collar Basic Solid Waistcoat
La Scoot

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

Waist Coat Viscose Formal
Wear Regular fit Nehru
Collar Basic Self Waistcoat
La Scoot

Waist Coat Polyester Cotton
Formal Wear Regular fit
Nehru Collar Basic Solid
Waistcoat La Scoot

439 438

427 422

427 1266

799 1596

427 422

427 1688

439 438

427 1688

.00]

.00]

.00]

.00]

.00]

.00]

.00]

.00]

17.00

7958.00,

.00

ITerms & Conditions:-

1.

Sub Total

7958.00

2.

Round Off

3.

Net Amount :

7958.00

Amount In Word:X Seven Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Eight Only

Prepared By

Passed By

For :Singla Group

(ot il

Authorised Signatory




